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BEU tÄÉF—BEU/Exam/3300/2024/Patna, Date:- 17-12-24 2024—25

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Civil

EEE

CSE
Mech

FPP

20.12.2024

21.12.2024

22.12.2024

23.12.2024

24.12.2024
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Sl. No.

1.
2.
3.

Particulars
Online Processin Fees
Re •stration Fees
Develo ment Fees

Total

10:30 AM to 1:00 PM &
2:30 PM to 4:30 PM

12:00 PM to 1:30 PM & 2:30
PM to 4:30 PM

10:30 AM to 2:00 PM
12:00 1'M to 1:30 PM & 2:30

PM to 4:30 PM
12:00 PMto 1:30 PM & 2:30

PM to 4:30 PM

Fees in INR
100/-

1000/-

1000/-

2,100/-


